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Datenblatt Verkehrszahlen 2018

Zahistelle 160 Siebnen Wagitalerstrasse
Ausgewerteter Zeitraum 01.01.2018 - 31.12.2018

QS 1 Wagitalerstrasse

Jahresmittelwerte

DTV (Mo-So)
DTV (Mo-So) QS
Schwerverkehrsanteil (%DTV)

DWV (Werktage)

DWV (Werktage) QS

MSP (7-8 Uhr)

ASP (17-18 Uhr)
Schwerverkehrsanteil (%DWV)

Teilverkehrsmengen Ldrm
Nt

Nt2 %

Nn

Nn2 %

Richtung 1 Rtg. Siebnen
Richtung 2 Rtg. Wagital

Richtung 1
Richtung 2

Richtung 1
Richtung 2

Richtung 1
Richtung 2

Qs1

Qs2

Qs3

Qs4

R1

R2
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R2

R1
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R1 R2
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